
Course CRN Course Name Hrs. Mode  Start Date  End Date Days  Times
MGT714 24232 Introduction to Coaching 3.5 Structured 

Remote
9/23/2023 9/23/2023 Sat 9:30 AM - 1:00 PM

MGT715 24233 COACHING CLINIC: INTRODUCTION 15 Structured 
Remote

9/26/2023 10/24/2023 Tue 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM

MGT716 24234 COACHING ESSENTIALS, 
COMPETENCIES, AND PRACTICES

15 Structured 
Remote

11/21/2023 12/19/2023 Tue 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM

MGT725 24235 Coaching Skills for More Effective 
Communication

6 Structured 
Remote

10/28/2023 11/4/2023 Sat 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

MGT726 24236 Asking Powerful Question 2 Structured 
Remote

11/15/2023 11/15/2023 Wed 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

MGT728 24237 Listening for Deeper Connection 2 Structured 
Remote

11/1/2023 11/1/2023 Wed 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Course CRN Course Name Hrs. Mode  Start Date  End Date Days  Times
MGT315 24231 40-Hour Basic Mediation Course 40 Structured 

Remote
10/14/2023 10/29/2023 Sat, Sun 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

MGT624 24243 Overview of Mediation 2 Structured 
Remote

10/4/2023 10/4/2023 Wed 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM
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Course CRN Course Name Hrs. Mode  Start Date  End Date Days  Times
MGT603 24238 The SHRM Learning System for SHRM-

CP® and SHRM-SCP® Certification 
Preparation Course?

36 Structured 
Remote

9/25/2023 12/11/2023 Mon 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

MGT603 24239 The SHRM Learning System for SHRM-
CP® and SHRM-SCP® Certification 
Preparation Course?

36 Structured 
Remote

9/22/2023 12/15/2023 Fri 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

MGT603 24240 The SHRM Learning System for SHRM-
CP® and SHRM-SCP® Certification 
Preparation Course?

36 Hybrid 11/2/2023 11/21/2023 Thu 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM

MGT718 24230 SHRM Essentials ® of Human 
Resources

18 Structured 
Remote

10/12/2023 11/16/2023 Thu 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM

Course CRN Course Name Hrs. Mode  Start Date  End Date Days  Times
MGT655 24241 The IIA’s CIA Learning System®  -  Part 

1
12 Structured 

Remote
10/3/2023 10/19/2023 Tue, 

Thu
6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

MGT656 24242 THE IIA’s CIA LEARNING SYSTEM -  
PART 2

12 Structured 
Remote

11/7/2023 11/28/2023 Tue, 
Thu

6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Management and Leadership
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